
UKR DIBROVA, Vladyslav 

SRB ANDJELIC, Slavko 1

011 /1

0000/1

1

9

GER PIEPKE, Marius 

HUN MIKLOS BALOGH, Adam 2

101 

0000

5

13

GER DAVID, Christian 

HUN SZIGETVARI, Szilard 3

100 

0000

3

11

ITA BUSTO, Ciro 

POR FONSECA, Jorge 4

0000

110 /1

7

15

HUN KASZAS, Andras 

UKR STEPANIAN, Armen 5

100 

0000

2

10

HUN OMBOLI, Renato 

AUT GEIER, Gabor 6

0000

101 

6

14

CRO KATIC, Jurica 

GER WEIL, Marcel 7

100 /1

0000

4

12

MDA OGLINDA, Petru 

HUN SZIKORA, Kristof 8

100 

0000

8

16

DIBROVA, Vladyslav 
Ukraine

PIEPKE, Marius 
Germany

9

0000

111 /1

DAVID, Christian 
Germany

FONSECA, Jorge 
Portugal

10

110 

0000

KASZAS, Andras 
Hungary

GEIER, Gabor 
Austria

11

0000/1

020 

KATIC, Jurica 
Croatia

OGLINDA, Petru 
Moldova

12

010 /1

0000

HUN MIKLOS BALOG.

UKR DIBROVA, V.
13

0000/1

010 

HUN SZIGETVARI, S.

POR FONSECA, Jorge 
14

0000

101 

HUN OMBOLI, Renato 

HUN KASZAS, Andras 
15

0000

100 

GER WEIL, Marcel 

MDA OGLINDA, Petru 
16

100 

0000

PIEPKE, Marius 
Germany

DAVID, Christian 
Germany

17

010 /1

0000/1

GEIER, Gabor 
Austria

KATIC, Jurica 
Croatia

18

100 

0000

DIBROVA, Vladyslav 
Ukraine

FONSECA, Jorge 
Portugal

19

0000

100 

KASZAS, Andras 
Hungary

WEIL, Marcel 
Germany

20

112 

011 

FONSECA, Jorge 
Portugal

KATIC, Jurica 
Croatia

21

001 /2

003 /1

KATIC, Jurica 
Croatia

KASZAS, Andras 
Hungary

DAVID, Christian 
Germany

22

0000

101 

DAVID, Christian 
Germany

PIEPKE, Marius 
Germany

GEIER, Gabor 
Austria

23

0000

010 

GEIER, Gabor 
Austria
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Weight category: Men -100 kg

RESULTS
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GEIER, Gabor AUT
PIEPKE, Marius GER
KATIC, Jurica CRO
DAVID, Christian GER
FONSECA, Jorge POR
KASZAS, Andras HUN
DIBROVA, Vladyslav UKR
WEIL, Marcel GER
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(16 competitors)


